LA
Laser Collimated Beam Sensor
‘Class 1’ laser beam
sensor safe for your
eyes
744
SERIES
Safe laser beam

Conforming
standard
ORDER GUIDE
Laser collimated beam sensors
Type
C
la
ss
 1
 ty
pe
Appearance Model No.
LA-510
LA-511
Output
IEC and JIS
standards
FDA standard
NPN open-collector transistor
(Comparative output)
Analog voltage
• Output voltage: 1 to 5 V
Emitting element: Infrared semiconductor laser diode (Class 1)
Accessory
• MS-LA1 (Sensor mounting bracket)
Versatile mounting is possible as the laser beam can be bent at a
right angle.
• Sensing range: 500 mm 19.685 in
• Minimum sensing object: "0.1 mm "0.004 in
• Repeatability: 20 !m 0.787 mil or less
This is a very small controller which allows
two independent threshold level settings.
• Supply voltage: 24 V DC�10 %
• No. of inputs: 1 No. (sensor input)
• Input range: 1 to 5 V DC
• Main functions:
• Threshold level setting function, zero-adjust
function, scale setting function, hysteresis
setting function, start / hold function, auto-
reference function, power supply ON-delay
function, etc.
OPTIONS
Designation
Side view
attachment
(Note 1)
Model No.
LA-SV1
CA2-T2 NPN open-collector
transistor
Description
Notes: 1) Mount LA-SV1 on either the emitter or the receiver. If it is mounted on both sides, the monitor
LEDs may not light off perfectly.
Notes: 2) For further details, refer to the ultra-compact digital panel controller CA2 series.
Side view attachment
• LA-SV1
Two M3 (length 10 mm 0.394 in)
screws with washers are attached.
Digital panel controller
• CA2 series
Set of two L-shaped brackets and four M4
(length 8 mm 0.315 in) screws with washers.
Digital panel
controller
(Note 2)
747
LA
15 mm 0.591 in
500 mm 19.685 in
"0.1 mm "0.004 in opaque object
10 !m 0.394 mil or less
12 to 24 V DC�10 %   Ripple P-P 10 % or less
Emitter: 35 mA or less, Receiver: 25 mA or less